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Term: 2128

First Time Students

Undergraduate

First Year
Binary
Transfer
Total

1,372
2

55
1,429

Graduate Studies

School of Management

School of Nursing

School of Dental Medicine

School of Law

School of Medicine

School of Medicine - Cleve Clinic
School of Applied Social Sciences

Total
Grand Total

Post Baccalaureate

Master
Doctoral
Nondegree
Master
Doctoral
Nondegree
Master
Doctoral
Nondegree
Professional
Master
Nondegree
Professional
Master
Nondegree
Professional
Nondegree
Professional
Master
Nondegree

385
227

91
307

137

1,890
3,319

17
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