Report: PEC-Enrollment First Time Students

Refreshed: 9/18/2012 8:24:03 AM

Term: 2128

First Time Students

Undergraduate	
First Year	1,372
Binary	2
Transfer	55
Total	1,429

Grand Total		3,319
Total		1,890
	Nondegree	3
School of Applied Social Sciences	Master	137
School of Medicine - Cleve Clinic	Professional	32
	Nondegree	0
School of Medicine	Professional	155
	Nondegree	9
	Master	82
School of Law	Professional	166
	Nondegree	45
	Master	10
School of Dental Medicine	Professional	76
	Nondegree	13
	Doctoral	61
School of Nursing	Master	64
	Nondegree	2
	Doctoral	24
School of Management	Master	307
	Nondegree	91
	Doctoral	227
Graduate Studies	Master	385
Post Baccalaureate		